
XIX RALLYSPRINT LOS CORRALES DE BUELNA - CIEZA
1 - LOS CORRALES -VILLASUSO (6660M)

P # COMPETIDOR PILOTO COPILOTO VEHÍCULO GRUPO CL COPA TIEMPO ANTER PRIM

1 1 CLH TRIBU´S COMPETICION JOSE MANUEL MORA IVAN BAJO SUBARU IMPREZA N14 1/R4 1/7 3:55.272
2 2 ADELMA COMPETICION MARCOS DIEGO GABINO MARTÍNEZ PORCHE GT3 2010 1/GT / GTR 2/7 Prp 4:01.859 +6.587 +6.587
3 5 ADELMA COMPETICIÓN IVÁN GARCÍA RAÚL PIANNO CITROEN DS3 R3 MAX 1/R3T 1/6 4:13.878 +12.019 +18.606
4 6 CLH TRIBU´S COMPETICION GERARDO GONZALEZ GEMA SANCHEZ FORD FIESTA RALLYE 4 1/Rally 4 2/6 4:15.196 +1.318 +19.924
5 25 OJEDA SPORT CRISTIAN GONZALEZ MANUEL MACHO RENAULT R11 TURBO 1/X+ 1/5 Dkn 4:15.416 +220 +20.144
6 10 PE FLAHS ABRAHAM CABRERA AITOR GABRIEL RÍOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X2/R4 3/7 4:17.913 +2.497 +22.641
7 7 CDE OJEDA SPORT PEDRO J. GONZALEZ RAQUEL RUIZ RENAULT CLIO SPORT 2/X+ 2/5 4:18.112 +199 +22.840
8 4 RIBAMONTÁN AL MAR MOTOR JONATHAN CABO ESTEBAN DELGADO BMW M3 E46 3/X+ 3/5 Prp 4:18.518 +406 +23.246
9 9 PE FLAHS IVOR LANDERAS EVA HERRERO MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII1/N+ 4/7 Jrc 4:20.240 +1.722 +24.968

10 8 PE FLAHS OSCAR CORONA PATRICIA SÁIZ FORD FIESTA RALLY 3 1/Rally 3 5/7 Jrc 4:22.224 +1.984 +26.952
11 11 PE FLAHS SERGIO DIAZ IVAN DIAZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X3/R4 6/7 4:23.222 +998 +27.950
12 15 CDE OJEDA SPORT MARIO PÉREZ JOSÉ MIGUEL CANO TOYOTA GR YARIS 1/N FIA (4RM) 7/7 4:26.127 +2.905 +30.855
13 21 RALLYON JAVIER FERNANDEZ CRISTINA IGLESIAS PEUGEOT 309 1/X 1/3 Jrc 4:27.943 +1.816 +32.671
14 30 LA MAZA COMPETICION JOSE LUIS OBREGON ROSANA MARTINEZ CITROEN SAXO 4/X+ 4/5 4:28.049 +106 +32.777
15 16 PE FLAHS ANTONIO FERNÁNDEZ DAVID MARCANO PEUGEOT 106 2/X 1/2 4:30.119 +2.070 +34.847
16 19 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MOTOR EDUARDO BRINGAS IVAN BARTOLOME CITROËN DS3 R3 MAX 2/R3T 3/6 4:31.392 +1.273 +36.120
17 18 LA MAZA COMPETICIÓN JULIO C. RODRIGUEZ BELEN VELEZ PEUGEOT 106 GTI 3/X 2/2 Jrc 4:31.927 +535 +36.655
18 17 RALLYON RAUL JIMENEZ RAFAEL COSIO PEUGEOT 106 GTI 4/X 3/2 4:32.010 +83 +36.738
19 34 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MOTOR JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ DAVID VEGA BMW 330I 1/P2 1/4 Prp 4:32.570 +560 +37.298
20 27 CDE OJEDA SPORT EMILIO GOMEZ ALMUDENA DIAZ RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 1/T1 2/3 Dkn 4:35.202 +2.632 +39.930
21 20 RALLYON RAMON MARTINEZ ADRIAN FERNÁNDEZ SUBARU LEGACY 1/H 2/4 Clv 4:38.766 +3.564 +43.494
22 37 E. TURBO COMPETICION SAMUEL CAVADA JONATAN PEREZ PEUGEOT 206 5/X 4/2 4:39.250 +484 +43.978
23 22 BERANGA COMPETICIÓN DANIEL LOPEZ CAROLINA LÓPEZ RENAULT 11 TURBO 5/X+ 5/5 Dkn 4:39.946 +696 +44.674
24 38 PE FLAHS VICTOR PEREDA ESMERALDA REGALIZAPEUGEOT 206 6/X 5/2 4:43.549 +3.603 +48.277
25 14 PE FLAHS DANIEL SORDO JOAQUIN PEREZ FORD FIESTA R5 1/R5 8/7 4:43.770 +221 +48.498
26 42 RALLYON IURDE PÉREZ RICHARD FERNÁNDEZPEUGOT 206 7/X 6/2 4:44.102 +332 +48.830
27 39 OJEDA SPORT PABLO FUENTE DAVID BERBIL PEUGEOT 206 8/X 7/2 4:44.629 +527 +49.357
28 28 PE FLAHS MANUEL NOVAL LARA NOVAL RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 6/X+ 6/5 Dkn 4:45.569 +940 +50.297
29 35 CDE OJEDA SPORT DAVID LOPEZ OMAR REVUELTA BMW E36 COMPACT 2/P2 3/4 Jrc, Prp 4:46.332 +763 +51.060
30 36 AUTOMÓVIL CLUB DE PANES DIMAS GUTIERREZ NOELIA GUERRERO BMW 325 I 1/P1 3/3 Prp 4:46.370 +38 +51.098
31 26 LA MAZA COMPETICIÓN JUAN MANUEL REY NAGORE PORRAS RENAULT 5 GT 2/T1 4/3 Dkn 4:48.042 +1.672 +52.770
32 12 CDE OJEDA SPORT LUIS FRANCISCO GONZÁLEZ JAVIER SOTO MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII2/N+ 9/7 4:48.768 +726 +53.496
33 40 CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT RUBEN LAVIN JORGE VILLANUEVA PEUGEOT 206 GTI 9/X 5/3 4:55.023 +6.255 +59.751
34 43 PE FLAHS ADRIAN FERNANDEZ JOANA AGUIRRE CITROEN SAXO 10/X 8/2 4:56.419 +1.396 +1:01.147
35 24 BERANGA COMPETICIÓN ENRIQUE ECHEVARRIA MAURA OTERO RENAULT 11 TURBO 3/T1 6/3 Dkn 4:58.338 +1.919 +1:03.066
36 33 AUTOMIL CLUB MIRANDES ALVARO MORAL PABLO GUTIERREZ BMW E36 3/P2 4/4 Prp 4:58.367 +29 +1:03.095
37 47 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MOTOR RUBÉN ESPAÑA LAURA REDONDO PEUGEOT 106 11/X 1/1 4:59.514 +1.147 +1:04.242
38 41 RALLYON JAVIER REVUELTA FERNANDO VAYAS PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 12/X 2/1 Clv 5:00.068 +554 +1:04.796
39 45 CDE OJEDA SPORT JORGE ORTIZ CARLOS CEBALLOS CITROEN SAXO 13/X 9/2 5:00.872 +804 +1:05.600
40 46 PE FLAHS MIGUEL GUTIERREZ JAVIER GUTIERREZ CITROEN SAXO 16V 14/X 10/2 5:07.895 +7.023 +1:12.623
41 48 E. TURBO COMPETICION JOSE MANUEL ORTIZ RICARDO SANTIAGO FORD FIESTA R200 7/X+ 7/5 5:10.767 +2.872 +1:15.495

50 PE FLAHS FERNANDO CRESPO RUFINO HERRERA SEAT 124 1/PT 7/5 5:12.905 +2.138 +1:17.633
42 44 CDE VALLES PASIEGOS SAMUEL RUIZ PABLO GUTIÉRREZ CITROEN SAXO 15/X 11/2 5:17.602 +4.697 +1:22.330
43 51 CDE VALLES PASIEGOS AITOR HIGUERA JOSÉ ANTONIO HIGUERASEAT MARBELLA 16/X 3/1 6:16.526 +58.924 +2:21.254
44 31 BLENDIO JULIÁN DE DIOS PABLO BARREIRO CITROEN SAXO 17/X 12/2 11:16.526 +5:00.000 +7:21.254
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